
ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total

1 10: Rebecca Chapman Devon 12.3 1.60 8.17 26.0 5.16 30.62 2:36.2
+1.6 -1.9 -0.6

1-1-1-1-1-1-1 4390 760 736 410 776 603 488 617
760 1496 1906 2682 3285 3773 4390

2 13: Gaby Rowsell Dorset 12.4 1.48 7.96 26.1 5.27 20.86 2:34.9
+1.6 -1.9 -1.4

2-2-2-2-2-2-2 4083 747 599 397 768 634 305 633
747 1346 1743 2511 3145 3450 4083

3 6: Philippa Brett Cornwall 12.4 1.48 7.76 27.1 4.81 22.53 2:31.9
+1.6 -1.5 +1.0

3-3-3-3-3-3-3 3927 747 599 384 684 508 336 669
747 1346 1730 2414 2922 3258 3927

4 23: Hannah Claydon Wilts 12.9 1.51 7.11 29.3 4.38 20.99 2:33.9
+1.6 -1.9

5-4-4-4-6-5-4 3525 686 632 342 515 398 307 645
686 1318 1660 2175 2573 2880 3525

5 19: Hilary Moorhead Somer 13.5 1.51 5.55 27.7 4.95 15.37 2:49.1
+1.8 -1.8 -1.1

7-5-6-5-4-6-5 3353 620 632 243 636 546 203 473
620 1252 1495 2131 2677 2880 3353

6 14: Jessica Collins Gloucs 13.5 1.48 7.70 29.3 4.56 22.33 2:52.2
+1.1 -1.8 -1.0

8-6-5-6-7-4-6 3330 620 599 380 515 443 332 441
620 1219 1599 2114 2557 2889 3330

7 15: Savanah De Villez Gloucs 12.8 1.33 6.57 28.1 4.37 15.45 2:31.3
+1.6 -1.5

4-8-9-8-8-8-7 3327 698 439 308 604 396 205 677
698 1137 1445 2049 2445 2650 3327

8 2: Zoe Laing Avon 12.9 1.39 6.38 28.3 5.06 12.41 2:45.4
+1.8 +0.2 -1.2

6-7-7-7-5-7-8 3310 686 502 295 589 576 149 513
686 1188 1483 2072 2648 2797 3310

9 9: Rosie Barrett Devon 14.0 1.33 7.36 27.8 3.79 22.33 2:38.9
+1.1 +0.2

11-13-11-9-10-9-9 3172 568 439 358 628 261 332 586
568 1007 1365 1993 2254 2586 3172

10 20: Alice Parsons Somer 13.7 1.36 6.60 29.1 4.19 17.89 2:45.1
+1.8 +0.2 -1.0

9-10-10-10-9-11-10 3025 599 470 309 529 352 250 516
599 1069 1378 1907 2259 2509 3025

11 21: Emily Rowland Somer 15.6 1.33 6.82 27.6 4.29 15.21 2:41.0
+1.3 -1.9 -1.2

16-17-17-11-11-13-11 2973 430 439 324 643 376 200 561
430 869 1193 1836 2212 2412 2973

12 1: Ashley Frost Avon 15.9 1.42 6.83 30.4 3.83 29.25 2:43.9
+1.1 -1.5

18-15-14-16-16-12-12 2963 406 534 324 438 270 462 529
406 940 1264 1702 1972 2434 2963

13 4: Hollie Worsfold Avon 14.5 1.42 6.34 30.1 3.94 21.03 2:44.5
+1.8 -1.9

14-11-12-14-14-14-13 2931 521 534 293 459 294 308 522
521 1055 1348 1807 2101 2409 2931

14 11: Lauren Clapp Devon 14.5 1.36 5.77 28.6 4.27 10.41 2:44.0
+1.3 -1.8

13-14-15-13-12-16-14 2826 521 470 257 566 371 113 528
521 991 1248 1814 2185 2298 2826
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15 17: Bryony Thurbon Gloucs 14.1 1.45 7.16 31.7 4.13 25.51 3:14.9
+1.3 +0.2

12-9-8-12-13-10-15 2793 558 566 345 355 338 392 239
558 1124 1469 1824 2162 2554 2793

16 12: Imogen Dinham-Price Devon 16.3 1.33 6.04 30.1 4.17 17.98 2:34.1
+1.8 -1.5 -0.5

20-19-19-19-19-18-16 2788 376 439 274 459 347 251 642
376 815 1089 1548 1895 2146 2788

17 3: Stephanie Dunning Avon 14.7 1.27 7.00 30.4 3.75 20.91 2:41.1
+1.1 -1.8

15-16-16-17-18-17-17 2772 502 379 335 438 252 306 560
502 881 1216 1654 1906 2212 2772

18 18: Bella Coveney Somer 13.7 1.30 6.86 31.4 4.17 22.93 3:00.5
+1.1 -1.5 -1.8

10-12-13-15-15-15-18 2760 599 409 326 374 347 344 361
599 1008 1334 1708 2055 2399 2760

19 5: Sarah Bonar Cornwall 15.8 1.30 6.33 31.0 4.08 19.37 2:39.7
+1.1 -1.8

17-18-18-20-20-19-19 2693 414 409 292 399 326 277 576
414 823 1115 1514 1840 2117 2693

20 25: Becky Tyler Wilts 15.9 1.27 6.20 29.6 4.22 7.94 2:46.3
+1.1 +0.2

19-20-20-18-17-20-20 2494 406 379 284 493 359 70 503
406 785 1069 1562 1921 1991 2494

21 24: Robyn Pinder Wilts 17.0 1.15 6.32 29.1 3.98 19.18 2:48.1
+1.3 -1.5

21-22-22-22-22-21-21 2475 327 266 292 529 303 274 484
327 593 885 1414 1717 1991 2475

22 16: Fiona Jing Gloucs 17.4 1.27 5.50 29.3 3.90 15.63 2:48.7
+1.1 -1.9 -0.9

22-21-21-21-21-22-22 2405 301 379 240 515 285 208 477
301 680 920 1435 1720 1928 2405

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon Team Result
1: 10388 pts Devon
2: 9450 pts Gloucs
3: 9351 pts Somer
4: 9204 pts Avon
5: 8494 pts Wilts

Results program copyright of Joe Lee Computing - licenced for use at ESAA Regional and Final events only

www.joelee.co.uk


